VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2016 Session

Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 241
Virginia Commission for the Arts

ltem 241

First Year - FY2015

Second Year - FY2016

Museum and Cultural Services (14500)

Operational and Support Services (14507)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

Federal Trust

$408,115

$408,115

$308,085

$15,001

$85,029

$548;339
$601,166

$548;339
$601,166

$448213
$501,040

$15,001

$85,125

Authority: Title 2.2, Chapter 25, Article 4, Code of Virginia.
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