VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2016 Session

Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 241 Virginia Commission for the Arts

Item 241	First Year - FY2015	Second Year - FY2016
Museum and Cultural Services (14500)	\$408,115	\$548,339 \$601,166
Operational and Support Services (14507) Fund Sources:	\$408,115	\$548,339 \$601,166
General	\$308,085	\$448,213 \$501,040
Special	\$15,001	\$15,001
Federal Trust	\$85,029	\$85,125

Authority: Title 2.2, Chapter 25, Article 4, Code of Virginia.